ACCS102I: Olfa Cutter
Used for cutting and trimming film. Use only stainless steel
blades with breakaway points to minimize likelihood of glass
scratching.
9,72 295
ACCS001I: 5-Wege-
Werkzeug
Used as a trim guide and shields the window frame/gasket
from damage. Some installers prefer the Teflon edge tool.
Maintain edge sharpness by using Hard Card Sharpener
ACT1015.  Colour may vary.
4,38 130
ACCS023I: Teflon Black
Gives the greatest gripping power on film of the White, Gold
and Black cards (the Teflon White has the lowest). Used for
cleaning corners and edges of windows, squeegeeing of film
around the perimeter, and as a trim guide. Maintain edge
sharpness by using Hard Card Sharpener ACT1015.
3,38 100
ACCS432I: Lil Chizler
Edge Squeegee
Used to squeegee small bubbles and stubborn ‘fingers’.
Can be pushed under border gaskets. Caution must be
exercised because of the possibility of scratching film.
1,04 31
ACCS143I: Conquistador
Squeegee
Combination squeegee/hard card used as a finishing tool
during film installation. Able to reach into sharp angled
corners. Maintain edge sharpness by using Hard Card
Sharpener ACT1015.  Picture for illustration purposes only.
7,64 229
SOLAR-STOP s.r.o.
objednací kód a název
Lipové nám. 1019/10, 107 00 Praha 10
Tel.: +420 733 720 720
KATALOG A CENÍK NÁŘADÍ 2010
Photo Popis/použití € CZK
ACCS006I: Pro Gummi
Rakel 23 cm
Squeegee tool used as the first squeegee to remove water
from solar control and other non-safety films. 11,64 349
ACCS008I: Pro Gummi
Rakel Ersatzblatt, 70 cm
Replacement squeegee blade for ACT1209. Can be cut to
shorter lengths for small windows. 21,76 653
ACCS008T: Turbo Gummi
Rakel, gelb 47 cm
Replacement blade for ACT1200 and cut into shorter
segments for ACT1203 23,58 707
ACCS019I: Heavy Duty
Rakel, 6“
Used to remove water from behind the film during the
installation of all film types. Essential for sputtered and
safety films.
40,22 1 207
ACCS020I: Heavy Duty
Rakel, 8“
Used to remove water from behind the film during the
installation of all film types. Not as effective as the 6”
version.
41,74 1 252
ACCS059I: Heavy Duty
Ersatzblatt 6“
16,60 498
ACCS060I: Heavy Duty
Ersatzblatt 8“
15,66 470
ACCS113I: Pro Wischer
Griff (ohne Schiene)
Rubber-coated squeegee handle that can be used with
many different squeegee blade attachments. Ratch
mechanism allows for quick release of the channel and
blade.
12,74 382
ACCS109I: Pro Wischer
Schiene 55 cm
10,02 301
ACCS110I: Pro Wischer
Schiene 30 cm
7,44 223
ACCS111I: Pro Wischer
Schiene 25 cm
6,42 193
ACCS112I: Pro Wischer
Replacement squeegee blade for the squeegees ACT1206
& ACT1207
Stainless steel channel and soft rubber squeegee blade
used with the Unger Pro Handle ACT1218. Used in the glass
cleaning process and in the final cleanup after the actual film
installation to remove soap streaks or smudges. The 25 cm
(8") length channel can be cut with a hacksaw into 2 x 12½
cm (4”) lengths for automotive use.ACCS112I: Pro Wischer
Schiene 15 cm
6,24 187
cm (4”) lengths for automotive use.
ACCS100I: Glashobel
Uses standard single-edged razor blades. Excellent safety
and grip strength, and where small blades are needed for
film or other glass contaminant removal. Use caution in
handling!  Retract blade when not in use!
3,50 105
ACCS101I:
Glashobelklingen (100 Stk)
Razor blades can be used alone for glass cleaning or with
other holders such as ACT0901, ACT0909 and ACT0900.
Use caution in handling!
22,54 676
ACCS105I: Glasschaber,
kurzer Griff
Used for removing existing window film where the ACT0906
(6" Triumph Scraper) is not strong enough.  Use caution in
handling! Always remove blade when not in use! Use
safety cover where possible! (Colours & styles may vary)
13,10 393
ACCS106I:
Glasschaberklingen (10 Stk)
Replacement blades for ACT0903 and ACT0904 6,54 196
ACCS033I: Film On
Concentrate with Dispenser
Film installation concentrate for all pressure sensitive
adhesive type films. Follow label instructions carefully.
Comes with dispenser pump for measured dilution control.
Approximately 0.95 litres.
7,06 212
CZKobjednací kód a název Photo Popis/použití €
ACCS037I: Dirt Off
Concentrate with Dispenser
Glass cleaning concentrate for film installation – will improve
adhesion of all pressure sensitive and paint protection films.
Superior for removing oily layers on automotive paint
surfaces when compared with normal detergents. Follow
label instructions. Comes with dispenser pump for
measured dilution control.  Approximately 0.95 litres.
7,06 212
ACCS035I: Slip Eez X-100
3,75 litre
Cleaning and application concentrate. Superior cleaning
agent for oil/grease/dirt contaminated glass. Also increases
adhesion of CDF-adhesive films. It must not be used to
install pressure sensitive adhesive films, copper and/or silver-
based low-e films, and/or where marble sills or floors may
suffer acid etching.
17,64 529
ACCS034I: Film Guard
Recommended for use after an installation as a cleaner and
silicone-base polish for film surfaces. Helps prevent
condensation; has a pleasant, fresh mint fragrance. Great
for an add-on sale for your customer.
6,30 189
ACCS103I: Olfa Cutter
Klingen (10 Stück)
Replacement blades for all standard (Ofla-type) knives.
Stainless steel blades must be used to avoid or reduce the
risk of scratching glass. Remember to always use low
cutting angles when cutting on glass surfaces.
7,28 218
ACCS024I: Teflon Gold
Squeegee
Softer than the White Teflon Edge Squeegee (ACT1019) but
with material that is more resistant to thermal deformation.
Maintain edge sharpness by using Hard Card Sharpener
ACT1015.
3,38 101
ACCS015I: Slim Foot
Squeegee
405 mm (16") hard card easily reaches to the bottom edges
of rear windows, even behind brake lights and other
obstacles. Has vinyl-grip handle.
42,82 1 285
ACCS146I: Pro Wischer
Schiene Ersatzblatt 105 cm
Replacement blade for ACT1311 - ACT1314; cut to required
size. 8,34 250
objednací kód a název Photo Popis/použití € CZK
AGT116: 9mil Stainless Steel
Olfa Blades (50 Stück)
Replacement blades for all standard (Ofla-type) knives.
Stainless steel blades must be used to avoid or reduce the
risk of scratching glass. Remember to always use low
cutting angles when cutting on glass surfaces.
31,92 958
AGT087: Lidco Edge
Squeegee Yellow
Used as a finishing tool during film installation. Maintain
edge sharpness by using Hard Card Sharpener ACT1015. 1,08 32
71603: 3M Hard Card
Firmer squeegee for autotint installation. Maintain edge
sharpness by using Hard Card Sharpener ACT1015.
Different flexibility compared to the ACCS108I. Picture for
illustration purposes only.
1,26 38
ACT1022: Big Foot Squeegee
Made from polycarbonate for extreme strength and
durability, this 16" long squeegee tool can easily reach the
greatest distances. Has vinyl-grip handle. Can be used
directly on film surfaces for maximum solution extraction
41,44 1 243
AGT091: The Slammer
Used for cleaning corners and along edges It can be used to
reach the lower portion of rear window glass and temporarily
pulling back rub rails Maintain edge sharpness by using
Hard Card Sharpener ACT1015.
9,02 271
AGT204: Super Clear Max
Squeegee with handle
Installation squeegee in a ready-to-use assembly. Clear
Max has pre-trimmed, angled sides for more effective
squeegeeing into corners and along top edges of glass.
24,88 746
AGT203: Super Clear Max
Squeegee Blade
Replacement blade for ACT1217 11,62 349
AGT236: 5" Yellow Turbo
replacement blade
Replacement blade for ACT1203 7,94 238
Ceny jsou uvedeny bez DPH 20%